
9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Pham, Tim 0=20/10:32.045, 10/5:15.4
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Sportsman Truggy (A Main)

Brown, Jimmy 21 55 30:22.278 30.574 31.255 31.347 231.473

Coffman, Wayne 42 54 30:09.016 30.548 31.084 31.176 431.471

Murray, Leonard 63 52 30:03.676 31.403 31.757 32.002 632.406

Steele, Kory 114 52 30:08.467 4.79130.640 30.912 31.160 1131.635

Haas, Alex 85 51 30:13.907 31.109 31.654 31.894 832.544

Latter, Donny 36 50 29:20.438 30.545 31.227 31.486 331.821

Kasten, Jack 97 50 30:25.553 65.11532.272 32.880 33.178 933.781

Russo, John Paul 58 48 28:15.607 30.617 31.145 31.412 531.843

Kilde, Ryan 79 40 24:20.902 31.881 32.475 32.730 733.302

Pham, Tim 110 33 17:51.131 30.602 30.945 31.133 131.446

Monteo, Eduardo 1011 4 4:37.335 40.988 10

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Brown, Tyler 2=22/10:59.638, 11/5:30.1
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Intermediate Truggy (A Main)

Brown, Tyler 11 59 30:23.635 28.658 28.966 29.243 129.494

Jackson, Dane 32 58 30:02.958 29.665 29.772 29.865 330.002

Carrillo, Andy 23 57 30:11.252 28.800 29.255 29.389 229.549

Carrillo, Jesse 94 56 30:22.940 30.010 30.190 30.370 930.590

Antill, Greg 85 54 30:23.036 29.682 29.979 30.214 830.522

Laret, Eddie 56 53 28:05.416 29.290 29.528 29.723 529.989

Steele, Fred 47 53 30:15.084 129.66829.275 29.613 29.839 430.600

Pendygraft, Jeff 68 51 29:18.242 29.410 29.524 29.623 629.827

Alontaga, Gil 119 44 30:24.725 29.469 29.719 29.917 30.351

Kaplan, Craig 1010 15 8:50.701 31.039 32.746 33.921 10

Guzman, Jose 711 2 1:11.194 35.747 7

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Drake, Adam 0=22/10:19.811, 11/5:06.9
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Expert Truggy (B Main)

Kortz, Jeremy 11 31 15:09.057 28.122 28.390 28.483 Bump28.687

Haas, Jacob 22 31 15:10.439 1.38228.048 28.420 28.594 Bump28.806

Drake, Ronda 33 31 15:10.927 1.87028.194 28.579 28.675 1328.845

Peck, Casey 64 31 15:29.795 20.73828.407 28.575 28.692 1628.916

Herzig, Colin 55 30 15:06.967 27.962 28.732 28.929 1529.419

Moralez, Mike 46 28 15:12.194 27.909 28.499 28.659 1429.062



9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Drake, Adam 0=22/10:19.811, 11/5:06.9
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Expert Truggy (A Main)

Drake, Adam 11 94 45:19.988 27.477 27.873 27.969 128.061

Wheeler, Josh 92 91 45:28.395 28.184 28.483 28.550 928.633

Wernimont, Carson 83 91 45:31.030 2.63528.302 28.438 28.531 828.681

Moller, Drew 44 89 45:26.278 27.736 27.912 28.038 428.191

Smith, Cody 65 89 45:32.832 6.55428.027 28.438 28.657 628.832

Haas, Jacob 126 88 45:13.386 28.576 28.876 28.946 Bump29.105

Gaffney, Sean 57 87 45:17.186 27.776 28.230 28.399 528.564

Denney, Tanner 108 85 43:50.651 27.985 28.194 28.274 1028.385

Kortz, Jeremy 119 85 45:21.370 90.71927.899 28.481 28.596 Bump28.786

Cavalieri, Ryan 210 84 40:23.013 27.634 27.787 27.871 228.004

Maifield, Ryan 311 63 30:33.416 27.735 28.087 28.159 328.243

King, Cody 712 44 22:26.008 27.938 28.130 28.270 728.524

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Electric 8th (B Main)

Alton, Josh 11 20 10:18.657 29.348 29.990 30.184 11

Hall, Harley 42 19 10:17.916 31.169 31.756 32.011 14

Mortensen, Aaron 33 15 8:13.593 30.504 31.396 32.040 13

Roberts, Tom 24 0 12

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Electric 8th (A2 Main)

Drake, Adam 11 20 10:00.673 28.839 29.643 29.787 1

Kortz, Jeremy 92 20 10:05.598 4.92529.160 29.557 29.775 9

Haas, Jacob 23 20 10:27.709 27.03630.308 30.742 30.924 2

Alton, Josh 114 19 10:07.833 30.047 30.896 31.188 11

Freeman, Kellen 55 19 10:12.691 4.85829.562 30.105 30.455 5

Perez, Miguel 86 19 10:22.926 15.09331.518 31.748 32.000 8

Sandate, DJ 37 19 10:24.291 16.45830.509 31.277 31.591 3

Bembry, Brian 108 18 10:25.145 31.761 32.778 33.279 10

Hall, Harley 129 17 10:04.756 32.519 33.099 34.207 14

Harris, Steve 410 16 8:25.756 29.640 29.848 30.333 4

Mendoza, Albert 611 0 6

Cory, Travis 712 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Electric 8th

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

306



10:10.569Drake, Adam 1 10:00.673 100 100 0 200121 20 41/1211.2421.

10:17.944Haas, Jacob 2 10:27.709 99 98 0 197320 20 40/1245.6532.

10:09.913Kortz, Jeremy 5 10:05.598 96 99 0 195219 20 39/1215.5113.

10:01.165Sandate, DJ 3 10:24.291 98 94 0 192719 19 38/1225.4564.

10:25.170Alton, Josh 10 10:07.833 91 97 0 188417 19 36/1233.0035.

10:02.992Perez, Miguel 9 10:22.926 92 95 0 187617 19 36/1225.9186.

10:14.025Bembry, Brian 7 10:25.145 94 93 0 187818 18 36/1239.1707.

10:02.217Mendoza, Albert 4 97 90 0 1871119 19/602.2178.

10:02.886Harris, Steve 6 8:25.756 95 91 0 1861018 16 34/1108.6429.

10:17.596Hall, Harley 8 10:04.756 93 92 0 185918 17 35/1222.35210.

41.677Freeman, Kellen 12 10:12.691 89 96 0 18551 19 20/654.36811.

5:58.308Cory, Travis 11 90 89 0 179129 9/358.30812.

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Guerrero, Victor 4=20/11:02.116, 10/5:23.6
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Sportsman Buggy (B Main)

Tuazon, Kevin 11 28 15:30.637 31.270 31.667 31.922 Bump32.584

Moreno, Armando 42 27 15:12.504 31.355 31.569 31.861 Bump32.832

Castelan, Jose 63 27 15:23.805 11.30130.719 31.538 31.844 1632.862

Alvarado, Jose 54 27 15:24.956 12.45231.178 32.032 32.346 1533.315

Grana, Chad 75 26 15:00.566 30.630 30.843 30.986 1731.511

Murray, Leonard 36 26 15:23.073 22.50731.334 31.640 31.980 1334.305

Taylor, Bob 87 24 15:29.996 32.310 33.400 33.873 1836.668

Eatherton, Logan 98 22 14:52.720 31.417 33.324 34.371 1941.142

Walsh, Maurice 129 20 14:33.206 30.961 32.391 33.314 22

Eatherton, Mike 1110 20 15:02.074 28.86835.505 36.958 38.839 21

Bembry, Brian 1011 19 14:45.708 31.835 32.850 33.920 20

Coffman, Wayne 212 15 8:34.008 31.235 31.998 33.154 12

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Guerrero, Victor 4=20/11:02.116, 10/5:23.6
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Sportsman Buggy (A Main)

Brown, Jimmy 21 53 30:19.361 31.696 32.204 32.494 232.900

Hopkins, Dan 32 51 30:00.571 31.977 32.389 32.650 333.058

Guerrero, Victor 13 51 30:09.479 8.90831.343 32.281 32.494 132.807

Baker, Skye 84 51 30:12.246 11.67531.459 32.288 32.478 832.904

Tuazon, Kevin 115 51 30:24.058 23.48732.130 32.564 32.936 Bump33.436

Moreno, Armando 126 51 30:30.022 29.45132.015 32.633 32.875 Bump33.353

Nguyen, Vincent 107 50 30:03.232 31.545 32.215 32.431 1032.926

Hall, Harley 58 43 26:22.680 33.078 33.270 33.490 534.045

Latter, Donny 69 41 30:21.375 32.427 33.404 33.724 634.659

Churchman, Manuel 710 38 24:39.573 31.310 31.814 32.131 732.568

Pham, Tim 911 33 18:52.997 31.719 31.985 32.218 932.645

Smith, Gary 412 26 15:25.995 32.302 32.877 33.418 434.625



9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Carrillo, Andy 2=20/10:15.154, 10/5:03.6
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Intermediate Buggy (C Main)

Eaton, Steve 11 24 12:24.178 29.117 29.953 30.187 Bump30.622

Alton, Josh 42 23 12:02.618 29.447 29.666 29.982 2431.022

Alontaga, Gil 33 23 12:10.220 7.60228.991 29.805 30.057 2331.356

Guzman, Jose 84 23 12:21.596 18.97829.929 30.383 30.632 2831.778

Big Shawn 55 22 11:44.471 30.072 30.481 30.892 2532.184

Kaplan, Craig 76 22 12:11.963 27.49230.233 30.689 30.950 2732.907

Antill, Greg 67 22 12:34.183 49.71230.272 30.931 31.860 2634.548

Carrillo, Jesse 28 10 6:08.311 30.578 31.188 22

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Carrillo, Andy 2=20/10:15.154, 10/5:03.6
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Intermediate Buggy (B Main)

Martinez, Felipe 41 29 15:09.517 29.835 30.025 30.239 Bump30.563

Long, Tim 12 29 15:15.559 6.04230.030 30.216 30.467 1130.764

Love, Charlie 23 29 15:20.572 11.05527.591 29.809 30.106 1231.001

Laret, Eddie 34 29 15:30.390 20.87329.394 29.525 29.667 1329.930

Eaton, Steve 115 28 15:05.999 30.321 30.696 30.860 Bump31.412

Lubanko, Mike 56 28 15:09.295 3.29629.641 30.202 30.509 1531.359

Roberts, Tom 107 28 15:17.717 11.71830.687 30.903 31.263 2031.854

Perez, Miguel 98 26 15:23.967 30.639 30.898 31.154 1932.079

Kasten, Kevin 69 25 13:46.702 30.419 30.861 31.264 1632.598

Panek, Chad 710 13 6:43.955 29.568 30.245 30.858 17

Cory, Travis 811 7 5:52.564 29.668 31.837 18

Alton, Josh 1212 5 2:46.599 30.097 24

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Carrillo, Andy 2=20/10:15.154, 10/5:03.6
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Intermediate Buggy (A Main)

Carrillo, Andy 11 55 30:02.267 30.861 31.100 31.230 131.400

Wickham, Robert 52 55 30:10.081 7.81430.259 30.986 31.168 531.437

Martinez, Felipe 113 55 30:22.616 20.34930.829 30.944 31.057 Bump31.339

Brown, Tyler 64 54 29:31.644 30.626 30.914 31.027 631.286

Reese, Ryan 95 54 30:16.838 45.19431.022 31.208 31.354 931.582

Jackson, Dane 36 54 30:24.559 52.91530.780 31.042 31.149 331.349

Steele, Fred 107 51 30:10.782 30.496 30.807 31.073 1031.416

Pendygraft, Jeff 88 46 28:07.311 29.993 30.654 30.977 831.483

Sandate, DJ 79 46 30:12.510 125.19930.932 31.357 31.560 731.960

Harris, Steve 210 41 22:56.626 30.301 30.522 30.699 231.093

Acero, Mike 411 10 5:33.357 30.812 31.781 4

Long, Tim 1212 3 1:46.231 31.317 11



9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Drake, Adam 0=22/10:44.453, 11/5:20.0
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Expert Buggy (C Main)

Schreffler, Matt 31 25 12:24.373 28.225 28.549 28.704 Bump29.094

Howarth, Anthony 12 24 12:02.582 28.615 28.788 28.879 Bump29.228

Drake, Ronda 23 23 12:01.878 28.607 29.151 29.847 2233.210

Huerta, Aaron 54 23 12:20.217 18.33928.700 29.205 29.582 2532.088

Elliott, Mason 45 22 12:29.208 28.243 28.583 28.911 2434.545

Elliott, Dylan 66 1 0:32.492 26

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Drake, Adam 0=22/10:44.453, 11/5:20.0
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Expert Buggy (B Main)

Peck, Casey 21 30 15:07.374 28.870 29.257 29.395 Bump29.661

Smith, Cody 12 30 15:16.158 8.78429.011 29.750 29.864 Bump30.108

Herzig, Colin 83 30 15:21.015 13.64128.894 29.799 29.880 1830.096

Moralez, Mike 104 30 15:24.841 17.46729.475 29.701 29.840 2030.070

Freeman, Kellen 75 30 15:28.146 20.77228.942 29.550 29.713 1730.103

Haas, Jacob 56 29 15:03.253 29.029 29.392 29.730 1530.258

Kirkman, Shaun 97 29 15:08.257 5.00429.383 29.876 30.035 1930.351

Howarth, Anthony 128 29 15:08.492 5.23929.030 29.499 29.726 Bump30.035

Denney, Tanner 69 29 15:24.641 21.38828.876 29.586 29.922 1630.561

Degani, Greg 410 28 14:56.042 29.825 30.313 30.608 1431.399

Schreffler, Matt 1111 28 15:31.376 35.33429.314 29.880 30.187 Bump31.271

Amezcua, Travis 312 23 15:00.140 29.146 29.646 29.977 1331.063

9th Annual Sidewinder Nitro Explosion @ ARC Raceway
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Drake, Adam 0=22/10:44.453, 11/5:20.0
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

306

Expert Buggy (A Main)

Cavalieri, Ryan 61 89 45:01.543 28.512 29.005 29.162 629.349

Drake, Adam 12 89 45:02.022 0.47928.880 29.140 29.258 129.378

King, Cody 43 87 45:09.185 29.305 29.512 29.628 429.777

Wheeler, Josh 54 87 45:15.890 6.70529.612 29.936 29.996 530.090

Wernimont, Carson 85 86 45:26.090 29.640 29.812 29.911 830.061

Peck, Casey 116 83 45:17.388 29.482 29.531 29.584 Bump29.710

Gaffney, Sean 97 83 45:19.309 1.92129.804 29.934 29.980 930.165

Kortz, Jeremy 78 83 45:28.551 11.16329.712 29.883 30.072 730.264

Saxton, Richard 109 81 45:13.815 29.747 30.216 30.305 1030.443

Smith, Cody 1210 48 26:45.931 30.446 30.637 30.801 Bump31.085

Maifield, Ryan 211 20 10:21.199 29.526 29.736 29.943 2

Moller, Drew 312 19 9:43.762 29.590 29.906 30.147 3


